

Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 204 Mixed Masters A & B 2x						Division 1	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	162.15 Newcastle University Odin Mackintosh, Kristy Hinton	(A)	6	1:46.63 1:46.63	3:35.47 1:48.84	0.00	+0.00
2	162.05 Carrum Stuart Gilbert, Morgan Dunham	(A)	5	1:47.63 1:47.63	3:37.84 1:50.21	2.37	+2.37
3	162.17 Tasmania University Jane Hilliard, Sam Casey	(A)	1	1:49.28 1:49.28	3:39.96 1:50.68	2.12	+4.49
4	162.01 ADF Rowing Patrick Czakilew, Brianna Murray	(A)	2	1:48.72 1:48.72	3:42.39 1:53.67	2.43	+6.92
5	162.14 Newcastle Ben Homer, Candice Day	(A)	7	1:51.08 1:51.08	3:45.15 1:54.07	2.76	+9.68
6	162.08 Glenorchy/Buckingham Claire Vicars, Alexander Hutchinson	(A)	3		3:48.66	3.51	+13.19
7	162.16 Tasmania University Rebecca Konijnenberg, Michael Taylor	(A)	4	2:00.69 2:00.69	4:03.63 2:02.94	14.97	+28.16

Race 205 Mixed Masters A & B 2x							Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	162.03 Buckingham Courtney Blyth, Peter Gibson	(A) 7	1:49.47 (1) 1:49.47	3:45.13 1:55.66	1	0.00	+0.00	
2	162.12 Mosman Jem Lambert, Alexander Doidge	(B) 3	1:50.98 (2) 1:50.98	3:47.82 1:56.84	GO	2.69	+2.69	
3	162.13 Newcastle Gareth Salkield, Kelly Beanland	(B) 4	1:56.08 (4) 1:56.08	3:52.80 1:56.72	GO	4.98	+7.67	
4	162.02 ADF Rowing/Adelaide Rachel Cope, Benjamin Lim	(A) 5	1:56.48 (5) 1:56.48	3:54.05 1:57.57	1	1.25	+8.92	
5	162.07 Essendon Cheryl Stevenson, Ben Stevenson	(B) 2	1:54.30 (3) 1:54.30	4:00.08 2:05.78	GO	6.03	+14.95	
6	162.19 Ulverstone/Buckingham Laura Turbett, Jason Dolbel	(A) 6	1:58.55 (6) 1:58.55	4:08.76 2:10.21	1	8.68	+23.63	

Race 206 Mixed Masters A & B 2x					Division 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	162.04 Buckingham Nicola Anderson, Chris Fox	(C) 2	1:49.60 (1) 1:49.60	3:44.87 1:55.27	0.00	+0.00
2	162.09 Gold Coast Masters/Murwillumb... Helen Lloyd, Mark Flower	(B) 4	1:51.13 (2) 1:51.13	3:47.35 1:56.22	2.48	+2.48
3	162.10 Leichhardt Daniela Borgert, Terry Bridges	(D) 7	1:53.30 (3) 1:53.30	3:48.71 1:55.41	1.36	+3.84
4	162.18 Toowong/Union Rebecca Wilson, Jeff Conn*	(C) 3	1:54.38 (4) 1:54.38	3:54.47 2:00.09	5.76	+9.60
	162.11 Lindisfarne/Newcastle Uni Katrina Reynolds, Tom Wilcox	(C) 5	SCRATCHED			
	162.06 Commercial Michael Malakellis, Kylie Parker*	(E) 6	SCRATCHED			

*substitute

Friday, 10 May 2024

*substitute

*substitute*substitute

2024 Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 210 Mixed Masters F - G 4x					Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	179.17 Manning River/Lake Macquarie T.Fearon,N.Clinton,J.Smith,M.Doust	(F) 2	1:27.77 (1) 1:27.77	3:50.12 2:22.35	0.00	+0.00
2	179.19 Murwillumbah/Pine Rivers A.Gee,J.Missenden,I.Flockhart,T.Brew	(F) 8	1:31.58 (2) 1:31.58	3:55.11 2:23.53	4.99	+4.99
3	179.09 Derwent Mercantile Collegiate S.Slucce,M.Muller,C.Hughes,A.Jones	(F) 4	1:32.72 (3) 1:32.72	3:55.50 2:22.78	0.39	+5.38
4	179.26 Sandy Bay K.Barker,M.Seddon,J.Bannon,S.Devereaux	(F) 3	1:36.66 (5) 1:36.66	3:57.31 2:20.65	1.81	+7.19
5	179.28 Tablelands/Huon S.Rolfe,L.Cooper,L.McDonald,D.Rolfe	(F) 7	1:55.53 (8) 1:55.53	3:59.03 2:03.50	1.72	+8.91
6	179.10 Drummoyne W.Roncolato,M.Cox,R.Jones,G.Haythornthwaite	(F) 5	1:37.25 (6) 1:37.25	4:08.73 2:31.48	9.70	+18.61
7	179.02 Black Mountain C.Watt,P.Champness,L.Gordon,L.Champness	(F) 6	1:35.63 (4) 1:35.63	4:18.26 2:42.63	9.53	+28.14
8	179.12 Goolwa/Phoenix B.Francis,S.Thornton,T.Milne,S.Wilden	(F) 1	1:45.78 (7) 1:45.78	4:23.17 2:37.39	4.91	+33.05

Race 211 Mixed Masters F - G 4x					Division 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins
1	179.01 Banks Composite T.Juzefowicz,G.Goss,J.Bingham,J.Lowe	(G) 3	1:50.71 (2) 1:50.71	3:48.04 1:57.33	GO	0.00 +0.00
2	179.18 Mersey M.Hansen,A.Kirkwood,S.Nowell,G.Marshall	(G) 4	1:49.68 (1) 1:49.68	3:49.29 1:59.61	GO	1.25 +1.25
3	179.07 Commercial B.Hall,M.Martin,H.Fitzgerald,J.Peereboom	(G) 6	1:51.77 (3) 1:51.77	3:57.06 2:05.29	GO	7.77 +9.02
4	179.24 Perth/Curtin University G.March,P.Nichols,C.Cornwell,C.Huxtable	(G) 2	2:07.23 (6) 2:07.23	4:13.75 2:06.52	GO	16.69 +25.71
5	179.23 Newcastle/Sydney S.Kemp,A.Johnson,K.Rikard-Bell,P.Kemp	(G) 7	2:04.48 (5) 2:04.48	4:14.41 2:09.93	GO	0.66 +26.37
6	179.08 Curtin University Composite D.Barry,I.Winfield,K.Price,R.Cooper	(G) 5	2:04.26 (4) 2:04.26	4:20.92 2:16.66	GO	6.51 +32.88
7	179.06 Carrum/Toowong D.Rafter,R.Gunningham,S.Shepherdson,M.Hendrickson	(F) 1	2:12.43 (7) 2:12.43	4:22.43 2:10.00	7	1.51 +34.39
8	179.22 Newcastle A.Turner,L.Emerson,A.Butler,S.Butler	(G) 8	2:15.95 (8) 2:15.95	4:38.27 2:22.32	GO	15.84 +50.23

Race 212 Mixed Masters F - G 4x					Division 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	179.27 St George Composite P.Nash,K.Macready,I.Luxford,S.Harrison	(G) 4	1:48.89 (1) 1:48.89	3:53.12 2:04.23	0.00	+0.00
2	179.14 Lindisfarne A.Roberts,T.Roberts,S.Mollard,J.Johnstone	(G) 5	1:51.14 (2) 1:51.14	4:00.34 2:09.20	7.22	+7.22
3	179.25 Pine Rivers J.Ward,J.Velosa,S.Hafner,S.Ward	(G) 3	1:52.41 (3) 1:52.41	4:02.75 2:10.34	2.41	+9.63
4	179.16 Manning River/ANU P.Macartney,S.Donoghoe,A.Cavill,R.Halliday	(G) 7	1:55.75 (4) 1:55.75	4:09.25 2:13.50	6.50	+16.13
5	179.03 Black Mountain A.Leitch,C.Young,S.Akhurst,P.Wright	(G) 6	1:58.22 (5) 1:58.22	4:15.38 2:17.16	6.13	+22.26
6	179.05 Canning Bridge L.Pepall,G.Vines,A.Barry,M.Harpley	(G) 2	2:02.83 (6) 2:02.83	4:21.08 2:18.25	5.70	+27.96
7	179.21 Newcastle C.Butler,J.Smith,R.Woods,F.Wallace	(G) 1	2:17.72 (7) 2:17.72	4:55.63 2:37.91	34.55	+62.51

2024 Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 213 Mixed Masters D 2x					Division 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	170.15 Murwillumbah Cassandra Murphy, Doug Cryer	(D) 1	1:50.63 (1) 1:50.63	3:49.40 1:58.77	0.00	+0.00
2	170.09 Manning River Joanne McPhellamy, Rhett Pattison*	(D) 5	1:52.66 (2) 1:52.66	3:50.11 1:57.45	0.71	+0.71
3	170.25 Tamar Neroli Ellis, Mark Bonham	(D) 4	1:54.50 (3) 1:54.50	3:58.05 2:03.55	7.94	+8.65
4	170.03 Commercial James Russell, Jennifer Brock*	(E) 3	1:54.88 (4) 1:54.88	4:02.52 2:07.64	4.47	+13.12
5	170.19 Noosa Tim Moran, Kristine Gilbert	(D) 7	1:57.58 (5) 1:57.58	4:08.43 2:10.85	5.91	+19.03
6	170.18 Newcastle Sally Watson, Jon Olsen	(D) 6	1:58.14 (6) 1:58.14	4:09.73 2:11.59	1.30	+20.33
7	170.23 Sandy Bay James Pirie, Eliza Richardson	(D) 2	2:00.22 (7) 2:00.22	4:12.22 2:12.00	2.49	+22.82

*substitute

Race 214 Mixed Masters D 2x					Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	170.16 Murwillumbah Lori Sword, Scott O'Reilly	(D) 3	1:45.46 (1) 1:45.46	3:51.24 2:05.78	0.00	+0.00
2	170.17 Newcastle Phoebe Sanders, Brad Smith	(D) 1	1:49.63 (2) 1:49.63	3:59.64 2:10.01	8.40	+8.40
3	170.10 Melbourne Julian Baker, Penny Rattray-Robertson	(D) 7	1:56.73 (5) 1:56.73	4:03.03 2:06.30	3.39	+11.79
4	170.14 Murwillumbah Irina Sladeczek*, David Hughes	(E) 2	1:55.65 (4) 1:55.65	4:04.00 2:08.35	0.97	+12.76
5	170.22 Sandy Bay Chris Madsen, Chris Matson	(D) 4	1:54.15 (3) 1:54.15	4:10.08 2:15.93	6.08	+18.84
6	170.06 Essendon Ricky Wight, Manpreet Sidhu	(D) 5	2:02.81 (6) 2:02.81	4:20.87 2:18.06	10.79	+29.63
7	170.21 Sandy Bay Peter Walker, Claire Unwin	(E) 6	2:03.13 (7) 2:03.13	4:25.20 2:22.07	4.33	+33.96

*substitute

Race 215 Mixed Masters D 2x					Division 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	170.02 Buckingham/Cercle des Regates... Michel Janssens, Julie Janssens	(D) 2	1:51.75 (1) 1:51.75	3:54.58 2:02.83	0.00	+0.00
2	170.13 Mosman Tiffany Hutcheson, Alexander Doidge	(E) 5	1:56.63 (2) 1:56.63	3:58.29 2:01.66	3.71	+3.71
3	170.20 Power House/Corio Bay Karen Patten*, Alex Wilcox	(E) 4	2:02.09 (4) 2:02.09	4:07.79 2:05.70	9.50	+13.21
4	170.01 Buckingham Annie Gardner, Nicholas Cole	(D) 7	2:00.98 (3) 2:00.98	4:09.48 2:08.50	1.69	+14.90
	170.11 Melbourne Tanja Nishibata, Gregor O'Nians	(D) 3	SCRATCHED			
	170.26 Yarra Yarra Sarah Sekfy, David Jacka	(D) 6	SCRATCHED			

*substitute

Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 216 Mixed Masters D 2x					Division 4	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	170.24 Shoalhaven Katrina Davis, Mark Whittaker	(D) 3	1:50.38 (1) 1:50.38	3:50.75 2:00.37	0.00	+0.00
2	170.07 Glebe Cecile Ferre, Kenneth Major	(D) 2	1:53.84 (2) 1:53.84	3:54.77 2:00.93	4.02	+4.02
3	170.08 Glebe Emma Hutchinson, Robert Dallimore	(D) 4	1:54.77 (3) 1:54.77	3:55.93 2:01.16	1.16	+5.18
4	170.12 Mersey/Ulverstone Rachel Gray, Marcel Brown	(D) 6	1:57.57 (5) 1:57.57	3:56.74 1:59.17	0.81	+5.99
5	170.05 Derwent Mercantile Collegiate Joanne Hickman, Rodney Stephens	(D) 5	1:56.59 (4) 1:56.59	3:57.95 2:01.36	1.21	+7.20
6	170.04 Corio Bay Peter Aberle, Kate Fragiotta	(D) 7	2:09.40 (6) 2:09.40	4:26.52 2:17.12	28.57	+35.77

Race 217 Mixed Masters H - M 4+							Division	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	184.03 Mosman/Newington Masters L.Burrows,M.Small,J.Hardy,P.Titterton,c:J.Marks	(I) 3	1:56.61 (1) 1:56.61	4:18.57 2:21.96	GO	0.00	+0.00	
2	184.01 Buckingham Composite D.Cook,J.Walsh,C.Potter,T.Otte,c:A.Hutchinson	(H) 4	2:13.45 (2) 2:13.45	4:32.96 2:19.51	16	14.39	+14.39	
3	184.02 Melbourne/Melbourne University P.Bridgeford*,J.Morrison*,I.Benjamin,V.Dowell,c:Z.Marzi	(H) 5	2:13.80 (3) 2:13.80	4:33.32 2:19.52	16	0.36	+14.75	
*substitute								

Race 218 Mixed Masters E 4x							Division	
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	175.05	Murwillumbah/Cairns	(Pedder,Gee,Thoren,Brew)	(E)	1	3:35.91	0.00	+0.00
2	175.07	St George	(Ward,Jones,Wilson,Robertson)	(E)	6	3:36.33	0.42	+0.42
3	175.03	Lake Macquarie	(Ison,Duzel,Boyd,Smith)	(E)	5	3:37.41	1.08	+1.50
4	175.01	Albert Park-Sth Melbour...	(Mursell,Schlicht,Letic,Lee)	(F)	4	3:39.07	1.66	+3.16
5	175.02	Glenorchy/Buckingham	(Fox,Sillifant,Gray,Keppel)	(E)	2	3:42.31	3.24	+6.40
6	175.06	Noosa	(Fitzpatrick,Gilbert,Robinson,Moran)	(E)	7	3:49.41	7.10	+13.50
7	175.04	Mackay/Tablelands	(Deguara,McGrath,McDonald,Clancy)	(F)	3	3:53.55	4.14	+17.64

Race 219 Mixed Masters C 2x						Division 1	
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins
1	166.07	Murwillumbah	(Sword,O'Reilly)	(D)	2	3:45.60	0.00 +0.00
2	166.06	Kand/Union	(Wilson,Bellamy*)	(C)	6	3:47.70	2.10 +2.10
3	166.08	Newcastle	(Sanders,Smith)	(D)	5	3:49.83	2.13 +4.23
4	166.09	Nth Esk/Newcastle Uni	(Reynolds,Wrigley)	(D)	3	3:51.14	1.31 +5.54
5	166.13	Ulverstone/Toowong	(Loveday,Dolbel)	(C)	7	4:07.97	16.83 +22.37
6	166.04	Glebe	(Wareham,Rogers)	(C)	1	4:12.09	4.12 +26.49
7	166.02	Brisbane Grammarians/AD...	(Soliva-Bell,von Hoyer-Davies)	(C)	4	5:00.59	48.50 +74.99
*substitute							

Race 220 Mixed Masters C 2x							Division 2	
Place	Crew				Lane	1000m	Margins	
1	166.01	Ballarat City/Barwon	(Keeble,Ebenwaldner)	(C)	5	3:47.08	0.00	+0.00
2	166.05	Glebe	(Skilton,Spiteri)	(C)	7	3:49.85	2.77	+2.77
3	166.12	Tamar/Sandy Bay	(Murphy,Rigney)	(C)	6	3:51.32	1.47	+4.24
4	166.11	Tamar/Hawkes Bay	(Steenkamer,Steenkamer)	(C)	4	4:01.63	10.31	+14.55
5	166.10	Shoalhaven/Newcastle Uni	(Chadwick,Davis)	(C)	2	4:05.43	3.80	+18.35
6	166.03	Derwent Mercantile	(Yolland,Jones*)	(C)	3	4:06.83	1.40	+19.75
*substitute								

Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 222 Mixed Masters F - G 8+					Division 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	181.03 Melbourne (G) T.Phillips,L.Phillips,C.Dermody,M.Dakic, K.Boynton,P.Wright,J.Kilby,A.Rice,c:E.Plowright	4	1:47.57 (1) 1:47.57	3:39.86 1:52.29	0.00	+0.00
2	181.01 Brisbane & GPS Composite (G) J.Cook,M.Martin,B.Hall,J.Missenden, D.Christmas,B.McDonnell,I.Holzberger,S.Whalley,c:M.Brannelly	3	1:50.73 (3) 1:50.73	3:41.65 1:50.92	1.79	+1.79
3	181.07 Perth Composite (G) A.Patterson,S.Schinagel,D.Stewart,R.Jones, M.Hansen,M.Cox,R.Stewart,C.Fennelle,c:W.Roncolato	6	1:49.85 (2) 1:49.85	3:41.91 1:52.06	0.26	+2.05
4	181.08 Perth/Canning Bridge (G) L.Pepall,M.Harpley,G.March*,K.Price, I.Winfield,A.Barry,D.Barry,C.Cornwell*,c:G.Vines	5	1:55.90 (4) 1:55.90	3:58.70 2:02.80	16.79	+18.84
*substitute						

Race 224 Mixed Masters H - M 4x							Division	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	183.01 ANU/Melbourne (H) V.Dowell,I.Benjamin,R.Stewart,P.Macartney	6	2:08.27 (2) 2:08.27	4:06.42 1:58.15	15	0.00	+0.00	
2	183.05 Melbourne University (H) P.Whiting,J.Bingham,M.Kerin,T.Wood	4	2:10.79 (4) 2:10.79	4:10.36 1:59.57	15	3.94	+3.94	
3	183.04 Melbourne (H) S.Mollard*,J.Dollisson,L.Charge,A.Parbury	5	2:09.98 (3) 2:09.98	4:13.47 2:03.49	15	3.11	+7.05	
4	183.06 North Shore 1 (I) S.Walter,S.Wannan,L.Walter,J.James	2	2:04.62 (1) 2:04.62	4:20.65 2:16.03	GO	7.18	+14.23	
5	183.03 Goolwa (H) B.Francis,J.Woodhead,S.Wilden,D.England	3	2:20.96 (5) 2:20.96	4:34.56 2:13.60	15	13.91	+28.14	
	183.02 Buckingham Composite (H) D.Cook,J.Walsh,C.Potter,T.Otte	7	DID NOT START					
*substitute								

Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 225 Interstate Men's PR3 Single Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins		
1	204.02 Tasmania Michael Taylor	(A) 5	2:02.29 (2) 2:02.29	4:05.01 2:02.72	1	0.00	+0.00	
2	204.01 New South Wales Kevin Wall	(B) 4	1:58.88 (1) 1:58.88	4:07.97 2:09.09	GO	2.96	+2.96	

Race 226 Interstate Women's PR3 Single Scull					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	201.01 Aust Capital Territory (F)	4	2:28.66 ⁽¹⁾	5:02.93	0.00 +0.00
	Sue Donoghoe		2:28.66	2:34.27	

Race 227 Men's IS Masters D 4x					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	205.05 Tasmania (D) M.Wilson,M.Bonham,P.Bird,D.Birtwistle	3	1:32.34 (1) 1:32.34	3:07.99 1:35.65	0.00	+0.00
2	205.02 New South Wales (D) N.Brown,A.Granja Ramos,A.Wiggan,A.Goldstein	4	1:34.40 (3) 1:34.40	3:10.08 1:35.68	2.09	+2.09
3	205.06 Victoria (D) N.Inglis,D.Jacka*,D.Ashby,G.O'Nians	6	1:33.38 (2) 1:33.38	3:10.67 1:37.29	0.59	+2.68
4	205.04 South Australia (D) R.Ellis,A.Lee,N.McDonald,D.Derlique	5	1:35.76 (4) 1:35.76	3:12.94 1:37.18	2.27	+4.95
5	205.03 Queensland (D) S.O'Reilly,D.Hughes,J.Russell,D.Cryer	2	1:36.71 (5) 1:36.71	3:14.47 1:37.76	1.53	+6.48
6	205.01 Aust Capital Territory (D) H.Bridgewater,M.Partridge,I.Mongan,S.McGlynn	7	1:39.06 (6) 1:39.06	3:22.89 1:43.83	8.42	+14.90
*substitute						

Race 228 Womens IS Masters D 4x					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	202.05 Victoria (D) S.Sekfy,H.Pearce,T.Nishibata,B.Klein-van Mullekom	2	1:44.47 (1) 1:44.47	3:29.28 1:44.81	0.00	+0.00
2	202.02 Queensland (D) J.Reid,M.Holland,E.Schmeider,A.Paynter	6	1:45.31 (2) 1:45.31	3:31.33 1:46.02	2.05	+2.05
3	202.04 Tasmania (D) S.Wilson,A.Kirkwood,J.Hilliard,S.Sonda	5	1:45.41 (3) 1:45.41	3:34.62 1:49.21	3.29	+5.34
4	202.01 New South Wales (D) T.MacDonald,A.Behrendt,K.Davis,D.Borgert	4	1:47.94 (4) 1:47.94	3:35.02 1:47.08	0.40	+5.74
5	202.06 Western Australia (D) R.Brovelli,M.Amato,C.Foster,A.Thornton	7	1:50.17 (5) 1:50.17	3:41.95 1:51.78	6.93	+12.67
6	202.03 South Australia (D) R.Grey-Gardner,C.Barry,M.Innnes,K.Holland	3	1:51.13 (6) 1:51.13	3:43.67 1:52.54	1.72	+14.39

Race 229 Men's IS Masters D 8+					Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	206.03 South Australia (D) B.Natt,U.Dombrowski,G.Walters,K.Tankard, T.Liubinas,D.McLeod,A.Silz,R.Hamilton,c:B.White	5	1:28.82 (1) 1:28.82	2:57.61 1:28.79	0.00	+0.00
2	206.01 New South Wales (D) M.Bindner,J.Segurola Arregui,R.Koczkar,C.Buzacott, R.Giblin,T.Cregan,D.Greenslade,R.McNeill,c:R.Kelly	2	1:30.62 (2) 1:30.62	3:00.41 1:29.79	2.80	+2.80
3	206.04 Tasmania (D) J.Cowley,J.Pitt,K.Morgan,D.Fisher, C.Fox,A.Midgley,P.Hutton,T.Wilcox,c:G.Rumbel	3	1:31.17 (3) 1:31.17	3:01.95 1:30.78	1.54	+4.34
4	206.05 Victoria (D) A.Reynolds*,D.McPherson,M.Tyrrell,D.Xuereb, D.Holman,S.Bailey,R.Tobler,M.Harrison,c:E.Plowright	4	1:31.87 (4) 1:31.87	3:03.38 1:31.51	1.43	+5.77
5	206.02 Queensland (D) M.Mulholland,A.Adam,H.Dunbar,S.Austin, W.Ruffin,M.Flower,R.McPhee,S.Smart,c:M.Brannelly	6	1:40.68 (5) 1:40.68	3:09.41 1:28.73	6.03	+11.80
*substitute						

2024 Australian Masters Rowing Championships
Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 230 Womens IS Masters D 8+					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	203.03 South Australia (D) A.Smith,K.Tebneff,N.Vassos,S.Ellis, C.Bursill,J.Malcolm,S.Ross,A.Francou,c:A.Bergineti	3	1:41.45 (1) 1:41.45	3:23.53 1:42.08	0.00 +0.00
2	203.01 New South Wales (D) E.Barac,S.Huggett,N.Lopresti,H.Lindahl, L.McCoach,L.Stackpool-Moore,J.Zongor,C.Kleiman,c:S.Kladnig	7	1:42.42 (2) 1:42.42	3:26.81 1:44.39	3.28 +3.28
3	203.02 Queensland (D) G.Gardener,J.Conn,T.Evans,A.Fanning, A.Rukuwai,K.Dombroski,C.Taylor,K.Witt,c:M.Loveday	4	1:46.09 (5) 1:46.09	3:29.61 1:43.52	2.80 +6.08
4	203.05 Victoria (D) E.Harridge,A.Lloyd-Smith,C.Carr,L.Martin, S.Hayward,L.Skidmore,F.Nutter,J.Tonner-Joyce,c:J.Cuddy	6	1:44.30 (3) 1:44.30	3:29.71 1:45.41	0.10 +6.18
5	203.04 Tasmania (D) P.Brodribb,C.Vicars,N.Anderson,S.Birch, B.Schultz,G.Anderson,J.Johnstone,R.Gray,c:C.Gregg	5	1:45.08 (4) 1:45.08	3:31.54 1:46.46	1.83 +8.01
6	203.06 Western Australia (E) S.Knight,I.Sivacolundhu,A.White,E.Bowen*, E.Mansell,L.Warrand,S.Clarke,O.Flecker,c:C.Huxtable	2	1:50.77 (6) 1:50.77	3:44.74 1:53.97	13.20 +21.21
					*substitute

Race 231 Men's Masters K - M 2x					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	153.02 North Shore/Drummoyne 1 (K) Graham Wearne, John James	3	2:16.88 (1) 2:16.88	4:41.36 2:24.48	0.00 +0.00
2	153.01 Murwillumbah/Manning River (K) Raymond Beeton, John Macdonald	4	2:23.13 (3) 2:23.13	4:43.25 2:20.12	1.89 +1.89
3	153.03 Richmond/Banks (K) Peter Anderson, Ray Dennis	5	2:19.72 (2) 2:19.72	4:44.46 2:24.74	1.21 +3.10

Race 232 Women's Masters D 2x					Heat 1
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	51.05 Corio Bay (D) Louise de Koster, Katie Stoeckel	6	1:55.00 (1) 1:55.00	3:57.65 2:02.65	0.00 +0.00
2	51.18 Noosa (E) Kristine Gilbert, Jane Fitzpatrick	7	2:01.53 (2) 2:01.53	4:10.89 2:09.36	13.24 +13.24
3	51.24 Ulverstone (D) Sandra Wilson, Gina Anderson	1	2:04.67 (3) 2:04.67	4:11.96 2:07.29	1.07 +14.31
4	51.02 ANA (D) Marianne Amato, Sandra Clarke	2	2:15.06 (6) 2:15.06	4:17.92 2:02.86	5.96 +20.27
5	51.14 Murwillumbah (D) Lori Sword, Irina Sladeczek*	4	2:09.47 (4) 2:09.47	4:19.17 2:09.70	1.25 +21.52
6	51.21 Toowong (D) Michelle Loveday, Janelle Filkin	5	2:10.45 (5) 2:10.45	4:23.18 2:12.73	4.01 +25.53
7	51.10 Glebe/ADF Rowing (D) Jessica Kelly, Micah Kelly	3	2:48.83 (7) 2:48.83	5:33.32 2:44.49	70.14 +95.67
Progress : 1..4->Semi (Race's 249,250) Final; Rest Eliminated					*substitute

Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 233 Women's Masters D 2x						Heat 2		
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	51.01	ANA	(D)	3	2:02.77 (1) 2:02.77	4:12.30 2:09.53	0.00	+0.00
2	51.23	Ulverstone	(D)	2	2:07.17 (3) 2:07.17	4:14.45 2:07.28	2.15	+2.15
3	51.15	Murwillumbah	(D)	6	2:05.20 (2) 2:05.20	4:17.59 2:12.39	3.14	+5.29
4	51.07	Drummoyne	(D)	4	2:08.95 (4) 2:08.95	4:22.83 2:13.88	5.24	+10.53
5	51.06	Derwent Mercantile Collegiate	(D)	5	2:11.88 (5) 2:11.88	4:26.95 2:15.07	4.12	+14.65
6	51.12	Glenorchy	(D)	7	2:14.25 (6) 2:14.25	4:32.93 2:18.68	5.98	+20.63
Progress : 1..4->Semi (Race's 249,250) Final; Rest Eliminated								

Race 234 Women's Masters D 2x						Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins		
1	51.04 Commercial/Brisbane & GPS Janine Reid, Andrea Paynter	(D) 3	2:03.03 (1) 2:03.03	4:07.69 2:04.66	0.00	+0.00	
2	51.20 St George/Shoalhaven Katrina Davis, Amanda Behrendt	(D) 7	2:03.74 (2) 2:03.74	4:08.38 2:04.64	0.69	+0.69	
3	51.17 Newcastle/Glebe Emma Hutchinson, Phoebe Sanders	(D) 6	2:08.03 (3) 2:08.03	4:20.65 2:12.62	12.27	+12.96	
4	51.11 Glenorchy Sarah Stubbs, Elizabeth Rolls	(E) 2	2:18.54 (5) 2:18.54	4:31.05 2:12.51	10.40	+23.36	
5	51.22 Toowong/Centenary Lana Vikulov, Daniella Anderson	(E) 4	2:20.06 (6) 2:20.06	4:36.33 2:16.27	5.28	+28.64	
6	51.16 Newcastle University Alicia Sagar, Teressa Chadwick	(D) 5	2:15.42 (4) 2:15.42	4:39.78 2:24.36	3.45	+32.09	
Progress : 1..4->Semi (Race's 249,250) Final: Rest Eliminated							

Race 235 Women's Masters D 2x						Heat 4			
Place	Crew				Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	51.03	Albert Park-Sth Melbourne	(D)	3	1:57.21 (1)	4:02.87	0.00	+0.00	
		Fiona Milne, Marie Cecile Lacoste			1:57.21	2:05.66			
2	51.25	Wendouree Ballarat/Essendon	(D)	4	1:58.24 (2)	4:03.30	0.43	+0.43	
		Christine Camiller, Lee-Anne Martin			1:58.24	2:05.06			
3	51.09	Fremantle	(D)	7	2:00.98 (3)	4:11.20	7.90	+8.33	
		Caroline Foster, Alexandra Thornton			2:00.98	2:10.22			
4	51.19	North Shore	(D)	5	2:03.31 (4)	4:12.85	1.65	+9.98	
		Zita Briones, Ruth Gibson			2:03.31	2:09.54			
5	51.13	Lake Macquarie	(D)	6	2:06.48 (5)	4:17.05	4.20	+14.18	
		Raylee Ison, Mishella Duzel			2:06.48	2:10.57			
6	51.08	Essendon	(D)	2	2:19.10 (6)	4:42.53	25.48	+39.66	
		Simone Richardson, Mary Gonzales			2:19.10	2:23.43			
Progress : 1..4->Semi (Race's 249,250) Final; Rest Eliminated									

Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 237 Men's Masters G 4x					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	108.06 Essendon/Mosman T.Juzefowicz,M.Williams,S.Allsop,B.Nugent	(G) 1	1:47.57 1:47.57	3:31.59 1:44.02	0.00	+0.00
2	108.12 Mersey Composite G.Hunt,M.Johnston,G.Marshall,S.Nowell	(G) 5	1:44.56 1:44.56	3:34.37 1:49.81	2.78	+2.78
3	108.09 Manning River G.Nix,R.Halliday,C.Broos,N.Johnston	(G) 6	1:52.65 1:52.65	3:37.47 1:44.82	3.10	+5.88
4	108.07 Glebe M.McKeown,M.Tietjen,R.Robilliard,S.Caldwell	(G) 8	1:55.60 1:55.60	3:39.47 1:43.87	2.00	+7.88
5	108.05 Drummoyne A.Patterson,S.Schinagel,R.Jones,D.Stewart	(G) 3		3:44.38	4.91	+12.79
6	108.15 Sandy Bay P.Walker,C.Potter,M.Seddon,S.Devereaux	(G) 2	1:58.68 1:58.68	3:47.04 1:48.36	2.66	+15.45
7	108.14 Noosa/Pine Rivers P.Taylor,J.Ward*,J.Edginton,M.Robinson	(H) 7		4:00.76	13.72	+29.17
8	108.08 Goolwa B.Francis,S.Thornton,D.England,S.Burr	(G) 4		4:11.94	11.18	+40.35
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 273); Rest Eliminated					*substitute	

Race 239 Men's Masters E 2x							Heat 1			
Place	Crew				Lane	500m	1000m	Margins		
1	75.20	Tamar/Ulverstone	(E)	1	1:46.59 (1)	3:33.91	0.00	+0.00		
		Michael Wilson, Mark Bonham			1:46.59	1:47.32				
2	75.15	Murwillumbah	(E)	3	1:50.09 (3)	3:36.11	2.20	+2.20		
		Anthony Robert Gee, Scott O'Reilly			1:50.09	1:46.02				
3	75.05	Corio Bay	(E)	7	1:48.32 (2)	3:36.29	0.18	+2.38		
		Richard Axe, Leigh Hall-Sullivan			1:48.32	1:47.97				
4	75.14	Mosman	(E)	4	1:55.31 (4)	3:40.32	4.03	+6.41		
		Mark Lewarne, Alexander Doidge			1:55.31	1:45.01				
5	75.18	St George/Shoalhaven	(E)	2	2:04.65 (6)	3:44.30	3.98	+10.39		
		Mark Whittaker, Christopher Jones			2:04.65	1:39.65				
6	75.12	Melbourne	(E)	6	1:55.96 (5)	3:47.88	3.58	+13.97		
		Julian Baker, Stephen Reynolds			1:55.96	1:51.92				
	75.09	Kand/Toowong	(E)	5	SCRATCHED					
		Jeff Conn, David Bellamy								
Progress : 1,2->Final; 3,4->Semi (Race's 258,258); Rest Eliminated										

2024 Australian Masters Rowing Championships
Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 240 Men's Masters E 2x					Heat 2	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	75.22 Yarra Yarra Nick Inglis, David Jacka*	(E)	6	1:45.92 1:45.92	3:40.21 1:54.29	0.00 +0.00
2	75.11 Manning River Murray Doust, Rhett Pattison	(E)	3	1:50.38 1:50.38	3:40.98 1:50.60	0.77 +0.77
3	75.08 Glebe Kenneth Major, Robert Dallimore	(E)	7	1:48.12 1:48.12	3:45.13 1:57.01	4.15 +4.92
4	75.02 Brisbane & GPS David Christmas, Bill McDonnell	(F)	1		3:55.36	10.23 +15.15
5	75.07 Essendon Ricky Wight, Matt Croker	(E)	5	2:04.45 2:04.45	3:58.02 1:53.57	2.66 +17.81
6	75.16 Pine Rivers/Cairns Peter Thoren*, Iain Flockhart	(F)	4	1:56.17 1:56.17	3:58.85 2:02.68	0.83 +18.64
	75.04 Buckingham Nicholas Cole, Leigh Gray	(E)	2	SCRATCHED		
Progress : 1,2->Final; 3,4->Semi (Race's 258,258); Rest Eliminated						*substitute

Race 241 Men's Masters E 2x					Heat 3	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	75.10 Leichhardt Richard Medway, Terry Bridges	(E)	4	1:48.57 (1) 1:48.57	3:38.99 1:50.42	0.00 +0.00
2	75.17 St George Airton Granja Ramos, Alan Robertson	(E)	1	1:50.05 (2) 1:50.05	3:40.58 1:50.53	1.59 +1.59
3	75.01 Barwon Stewart Cowey, Geoffrey Boucher	(E)	3	1:51.68 (3) 1:51.68	3:41.20 1:49.52	0.62 +2.21
4	75.03 Brisbane Grammarians/Noosa Tim Moran, Scott Austin	(E)	5	1:57.60 (4) 1:57.60	3:54.02 1:56.42	12.82 +15.03
5	75.06 Derwent Mercantile Collegiate Rodney Stephens, Andrew Jones	(E)	2	1:58.63 (5) 1:58.63	3:56.35 1:57.72	2.33 +17.36
6	75.13 Mersey Greg Fieldwick, Tim Gott	(E)	6	2:06.87 (6) 2:06.87	4:14.88 2:08.01	18.53 +35.89
	75.21 Uni Queensland/Commercial Michael Malakellis, Alexander Ridgway	(E)	7	SCRATCHED		
Progress : 1,2->Final; 3,4->Semi (Race's 258,258); Rest Eliminated						

Race 242 Women's Masters F 4x					Heat 1	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	84.21 Tamar/Lindisfarne J.Johnstone,N.Ellis,N.Hayes,M.Coulson	(F)	3	1:57.06 (1) 1:57.06	3:56.01 1:58.95	0.00 +0.00
2	84.20 Riverway Composite J.Kelly,M.DeLong,L.Edgar,J.De Jong	(G)	1	2:01.28 (3) 2:01.28	3:58.72 1:57.44	2.71 +2.71
3	84.13 Mackay Composite T.Clancy,S.Rolfe,K.Pedder,J.Deguarra	(F)	5	1:58.68 (2) 1:58.68	3:58.74 2:00.06	0.02 +2.73
4	84.09 Essendon H.Fry,C.Neenan,J.Armstrong,L.Gandolfo	(F)	7	2:05.60 (5) 2:05.60	4:09.50 2:03.90	10.76 +13.49
5	84.02 Black Mountain C.Young,L.Champness,S.Akhurst,C.Watt	(F)	4	2:03.57 (4) 2:03.57	4:11.72 2:08.15	2.22 +15.71
6	84.15 Melbourne/Albert Park-Sth Mel... L.Charge,C.Bennett,L.Letic*,V.Dowell	(F)	6	2:10.26 (6) 2:10.26	4:17.87 2:07.61	6.15 +21.86
7	84.07 Curtin University R.Cooper,A.White,P.Nichols,S.Jones	(F)	2	2:11.99 (7) 2:11.99	4:24.86 2:12.87	6.99 +28.85
Progress : 1,2->Final; 3,4->Semi (Race's 261,261); Rest Eliminated						*substitute

Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 244 Women's Masters F 4x					Heat 3	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	84.14 Melbourne Composite J.Bingham,G.Goss,B.Klein-van Mullekom,T.Nishibata	(F) 2	1:52.20 (1) 1:52.20	3:49.27 1:57.07	0.00	+0.00
2	84.08 Endeavour/Lake Macquarie T.Fearon,C.Brennan,R.Furness,D.McShane	(F) 5	1:53.98 (2) 1:53.98	3:52.00 1:58.02	2.73	+2.73
3	84.03 Black Mountain/St George J.Ward,J.Wilson,K.Macready,P.Nash	(F) 7	1:57.75 (3) 1:57.75	3:56.72 1:58.97	4.72	+7.45
4	84.12 Lake Macquarie R.Ison,L.Turmine,A.Campbell,N.Clinton	(F) 1	1:59.78 (4) 1:59.78	4:05.12 2:05.34	8.40	+15.85
5	84.06 Commercial S.Rowan,M.Martin,C.Baxter,K.Parker*	(F) 3	2:02.81 (5) 2:02.81	4:07.29 2:04.48	2.17	+18.02
6	84.10 Glebe/Newcastle University C.Maxwell,M.Kelly,J.Bosco,J.McKeown	(F) 4	2:13.08 (6) 2:13.08	4:25.39 2:12.31	18.10	+36.12
7	84.18 Newcastle F.Wallace,A.Johnson,R.Woods,A.Turner	(F) 6	2:14.45 (7) 2:14.45	4:28.50 2:14.05	3.11	+39.23
Progress : 1,2->Final; 3,4->Semi (Race's 261,261); Rest Eliminated						*substitute

2024 Australian Masters Rowing Championships
Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 246 Women's Masters A 2-					Heat 2
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	05.06 Carrum Jacquie Deeble, Morgan Dunham	(B) 7	1:58.45 (1) 1:58.45	4:04.95 2:06.50	0.00 +0.00
2	05.12 Wendouree Ballarat Clare Martin, Rebecca Gribble	(B) 5	2:00.80 (2) 2:00.80	4:09.63 2:08.83	4.68 +4.68
3	05.04 Buckingham Claire Vicars, Laura Turbett	(B) 2	2:04.05 (3) 2:04.05	4:13.30 2:09.25	3.67 +8.35
4	05.02 Buckingham Caitlin Ketley, Christie Crow	(A) 3	2:08.13 (5) 2:08.13	4:17.50 2:09.37	4.20 +12.55
5	05.10 Riverside Melanie Innes, Ilaria Pagani	(C) 6	2:06.52 (4) 2:06.52	4:19.18 2:12.66	1.68 +14.23
6	05.01 Brisbane & GPS Angela Ko, Josie Pike*	(C) 4	2:10.02 (6) 2:10.02	4:23.66 2:13.64	4.48 +18.71
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 266); Rest Eliminated					*substitute

Race 247 Men's Masters A 1x					Heat 1
CANCELLED					

Race 248 Men's Masters A 1x					Heat 2
CANCELLED					

Race 249 Women's Masters D 2x					Semi-Final 1
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	51.05 Corio Bay Louise de Koster, Katie Stoeckel	(D) 4	1:58.69 1:58.69	4:03.32 2:04.63	0.00 +0.00
2	51.25 Wendouree Ballarat/Essendon Christine Camiller, Lee-Anne Martin	(D) 3	2:00.11 2:00.11	4:04.41 2:04.30	1.09 +1.09
3	51.01 ANA Rene Brovelli, Samantha Johnson	(D) 5		4:06.41	2.00 +3.09
4	51.20 St George/Shoalhaven Katrina Davis, Amanda Behrendt	(D) 6	2:07.36 2:07.36	4:07.27 1:59.91	0.86 +3.95
5	51.24 Ulverstone Sandra Wilson, Gina Anderson	(D) 7	2:15.11 2:15.11	4:11.90 1:56.79	4.63 +8.58
6	51.19 North Shore Zita Briones, Ruth Gibson	(D) 8	2:11.09 2:11.09	4:12.73 2:01.64	0.83 +9.41
7	51.15 Murwillumbah Cassandra Murphy, Tamsin Brew	(D) 2	2:21.28 2:21.28	4:23.25 2:01.97	10.52 +19.93
8	51.11 Glenorchy Sarah Stubbs, Elizabeth Rolls	(E) 1	2:38.44 2:38.44	4:39.47 2:01.03	16.22 +36.15
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 269); Rest Eliminated					

Race 250 Women's Masters D 2x						Semi-Final 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins		
1	51.04 Commercial/Brisbane & GPS Janine Reid, Andrea Paynter	(D) 5	2:00.96 2:00.96	4:07.18 2:06.22	0.00	+0.00	
2	51.09 Fremantle Caroline Foster, Alexandra Thornton	(D) 2	2:04.78 2:04.78	4:11.36 2:06.58	4.18	+4.18	
3	51.18 Noosa Kristine Gilbert, Jane Fitzpatrick	(E) 3		4:12.78	1.42	+5.60	
4	51.23 Ulverstone Belinda Schultz, Rachel Gray	(D) 6	2:16.15 2:16.15	4:13.02 1:56.87	0.24	+5.84	
5	51.17 Newcastle/Glebe Emma Hutchinson, Phoebe Sanders	(D) 7	2:07.74 2:07.74	4:16.38 2:08.64	3.36	+9.20	
6	51.02 ANA Marianne Amato, Sandra Clarke	(D) 1	2:11.90 2:11.90	4:17.92 2:06.02	1.54	+10.74	
7	51.03 Albert Park-Sth Melbourne Fiona Milne, Marie Cecile Lacoste	(D) 4	2:20.45 2:20.45	4:42.11 2:21.66	24.19	+34.93	
	51.07 Drummoyne Jodie Panagopoulos, Marcela Cox	(D) 8	SCRATCHED				
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 269): Rest Eliminated							

Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 252 Men's Masters D 4-					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	62.02 Adelaide University B.Natt,D.McLeod,D.Derlique,R.Hamilton	(D) 3	1:41.13 (1) 1:41.13	3:33.70 1:52.57	0.00	+0.00
2	62.03 Lindisfarne J.Pitt,K.Morgan,A.Midgley,P.Hutton	(D) 4	1:47.17 (3) 1:47.17	3:38.37 1:51.20	4.67	+4.67
3	62.08 Sydney/Mosman J.Segurola Arregui,R.Giblin,D.Greenslade,R.McNeill	(D) 6	1:44.03 (2) 1:44.03	3:43.01 1:58.98	4.64	+9.31
	62.09 University of Queensland R.Finch,T.Roberts,D.Weightman,E.Draydon	(D) 5	SCRATCHED			
Progress : 1..3->Final (Race 270); Rest Eliminated						

Race 254 Women's Masters B 1x					Heat 1	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	17.03 Ballarat City Ebony Ebenwaldner	(C) 8	2:04.52 ⁽³⁾ 2:04.52	4:13.04 2:08.52	0.00	+0.00
2	17.13 North Shore Olivia Tonge	(C) 6	2:02.03 ⁽¹⁾ 2:02.03	4:14.05 2:12.02	1.01	+1.01
3	17.07 Glebe Heidi Lindahl	(C) 7	2:03.19 ⁽²⁾ 2:03.19	4:16.69 2:13.50	2.64	+3.65
4	17.10 Leichhardt Niki Lopresti	(B) 3	2:05.97 ⁽⁴⁾ 2:05.97	4:17.27 2:11.30	0.58	+4.23
5	17.04 Glebe Belyndy Rowe	(B) 5	2:08.75 ⁽⁵⁾ 2:08.75	4:24.33 2:15.58	7.06	+11.29
6	17.01 ANA Mollie Hill	(B) 4	2:10.09 ⁽⁶⁾ 2:10.09	4:27.17 2:17.08	2.84	+14.13
7	17.12 Newcastle Candice Day	(B) 1	2:13.28 ⁽⁷⁾ 2:13.28	4:30.33 2:17.05	3.16	+17.29
	17.09 Griffith Uni Surfers Paradise Hayley Biddle	(C) 2	SCRATCHED			

Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 275); Rest Eliminated

2024 Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 255 Women's Masters B 1x					Heat 2	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	17.14 Richmond Kate Dyball	(B) 4	2:01.56 (1) 2:01.56	4:13.36 2:11.80	0.00	+0.00
2	17.16 Tasmania University Jane Hilliard	(B) 3	2:04.05 (2) 2:04.05	4:16.61 2:12.56	3.25	+3.25
3	17.11 Murwillumbah Helen Lloyd	(B) 2	2:07.94 (3) 2:07.94	4:23.50 2:15.56	6.89	+10.14
4	17.05 Glebe Jacolyn Harris	(C) 7	2:09.34 (4) 2:09.34	4:25.64 2:16.30	2.14	+12.28
5	17.08 Goolwa Kate Tebneff	(C) 1	2:15.67 (5) 2:15.67	4:31.47 2:15.80	5.83	+18.11
6	17.15 Tamar Carmen Howard	(B) 5	2:29.69 (6) 2:29.69	5:01.71 2:32.02	30.24	+48.35
	17.02 ANA Elsa Lai	(B) 6	SCRATCHED			
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 275); Rest Eliminated						

Race 256 Women's Masters E 8+					Heat 1
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	72.03 Corio Bay Composite J.Gratton-Vaughan,C.Hargreaves,D.Vahl-Meyer,H.Fowler, E.Harridge,L.Skidmore,K.Patten,J.Tonner-Joyce,c:E.Ahearn	(E) 2	1:53.11 (1) 1:53.11	3:58.23 2:05.12	0.00 +0.00
2	72.09 University of WA Composite M.Maine,J.Longman*,A.Thornton,C.Foster, A.White,L.Warrand,S.Knight,O.Flecker,c:S.Lincoln	(E) 4	1:55.00 (2) 1:55.00	4:01.19 2:06.19	2.96 +2.96
3	72.04 Drummoyne Composite R.Stewart,K.Brangwin,D.Ottaway*,T.Hutcheson, M.Cox,J.Panagopoulos,S.Webeck,A.Greenlees,c:W.Roncolato	(E) 5	2:00.97 (3) 2:00.97	4:03.45 2:02.48	2.26 +5.22
4	72.02 Carrum Composite H.Bradbury*,D.Paul,J.Petley,J.Adamson, S.Shepherdson,T.Milne*,M.Gonzales*,M.Hendrickson,c:J.Cuddy	(E) 3	2:04.17 (4) 2:04.17	4:09.95 2:05.78	6.50 +11.72
5	72.05 Glenorchy Composite C.Nichols,A.Palmer,F.Roger,P.Riddell, E.Rolls,D.Lamb,S.Stubbs,J.Sillifant,c:D.Ray	(E) 6	2:07.67 (5) 2:07.67	4:12.31 2:04.64	2.36 +14.08
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 278); Rest Eliminated					*substitute

Race 257 Women's Masters E 8+					Heat 2
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	72.08 University of Queensland C.Rodmell,N.Hughes,N.Walters,K.Witt, C.Forbes,N.Vedelago,R.Thomson,M.Draydon,c:J.Rhodes	(E) 4	1:47.98 (1) 1:47.98	3:43.77 1:55.79	0.00 +0.00
2	72.07 North Shore S.Walter*,L.McCoach,E.Low,C.Boland, R.Lash,N.Kennedy,P.McBride,N.Blackwell,c:J.Cavanagh	(E) 6	1:55.09 (2) 1:55.09	3:52.66 1:57.57	8.89 +8.89
3	72.06 Melbourne E.Plwright,I.Benjamin,M.Caine-Dammenhayn,C.Dermody, J.Kilby,L.Phillips,F.Nutter,A.Rice,c:Z.Marzi	(E) 3	1:55.71 (3) 1:55.71	3:55.87 2:00.16	3.21 +12.10
4	72.01 Balmain R.Russell,A.Weaver,Z.Morrison,J.Annand, M.O'Connor,L.Oswald,J.Warner,V.Clay,c:K.Hartley	(E) 5	2:01.24 (4) 2:01.24	4:01.73 2:00.49	5.86 +17.96
Progress : 1..3->Final (Race 278); Rest Eliminated					*substitute

Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 258 Men's Masters E 2x						Semi-Final 1		
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	75.01	Barwon	(E)	4	1:52.56 (2)	3:46.56	0.00	+0.00
		Stewart Cowey, Geoffrey Boucher			1:52.56	1:54.00		
2	75.08	Glebe	(E)	5	1:51.92 (1)	3:47.01	0.45	+0.45
		Kenneth Major, Robert Dallimore			1:51.92	1:55.09		
3	75.14	Mosman	(E)	7	1:55.01 (3)	3:48.32	1.31	+1.76
		Mark Lewarne, Alexander Doidge			1:55.01	1:53.31		
4	75.05	Corio Bay	(E)	3	1:59.97 (4)	3:48.45	0.13	+1.89
		Richard Axe, Leigh Hall-Sullivan			1:59.97	1:48.48		
5	75.03	Brisbane Grammarians/Noosa	(E)	2	2:01.37 (5)	4:08.04	19.59	+21.48
		Tim Moran, Scott Austin			2:01.37	2:06.67		
	75.02	Brisbane & GPS	(F)	6	SCRATCHED			
		David Christmas, Bill McDonnell						
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 279); Rest Eliminated								

Race 259 Men's Masters C 2x						Heat 1		
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	43.05	Mosman/Newcastle Brad Smith, Andrew Goldstein	(C)	5	1:48.43 (1) 1:48.43	3:43.50 1:55.07	0.00	+0.00
2	43.06	Murwillumbah/Commercial James Russell, Doug Cryer	(D)	6	1:50.63 (2) 1:50.63	3:45.54 1:54.91	2.04	+2.04
3	43.02	Glebe Andy Wiggan, Tim Spiteri*	(C)	3	1:53.02 (3) 1:53.02	3:52.08 1:59.06	6.54	+8.58
4	43.08	Tamar Robert Rigney, Thomas Green	(C)	2	1:54.32 (4) 1:54.32	3:55.29 2:00.97	3.21	+11.79
5	43.03	Glenorchy Alexander Hutchinson, Glenn Keppel	(C)	4	1:56.46 (5) 1:56.46	3:59.51 2:03.05	4.22	+16.01
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 285); Rest Eliminated							*substitute	

Race 260 Men's Masters C 2x						Heat 2			
Place	Crew				Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	43.04	Lindisfarne	(C)	4	1:49.94 (1)	3:48.46	0.00	+0.00	
		James Cowley, Tom Wilcox			1:49.94	1:58.52			
2	43.01	Barwon	(C)	6	1:50.41 (2)	3:54.75	6.29	+6.29	
		Christopher Bishop, Sam Bailey			1:50.41	2:04.34			
3	43.07	Newcastle	(C)	5	1:54.36 (3)	3:58.11	3.36	+9.65	
		Jon Olsen, Bill Todd			1:54.36	2:03.75			
4	43.09	Tamar	(C)	3	2:01.05 (4)	4:10.66	12.55	+22.20	
		Piers Dumaresq, Nick Oliver			2:01.05	2:09.61			
Progress : 1..3->Final (Race 285); Rest Eliminated									

Race 261 Women's Masters F 4x						Semi-Final 1		
Place	Crew			Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	84.03	Black Mountain/St George J.Ward,J.Wilson,K.Macready,P.Nash	(F)	5	2:02.13 2:02.13	4:08.05 2:05.92	0.00	+0.00
2	84.13	Mackay Composite T.Clancy,S.Rolfe,K.Pedder,J.Deguarra	(F)	3	2:03.03 2:03.03	4:09.20 2:06.17	1.15	+1.15
3	84.19	Pine Rivers A.Holmes,S.Hafner,J.Missenden,S.Ward	(F)	4	2:05.27 2:05.27	4:12.25 2:06.98	3.05	+4.20
4	84.05	Commercial J.Cook,B.Hall,G.Gardener,L.Street	(F)	2		4:15.68	3.43	+7.63
5	84.12	Lake Macquarie R.Ison,L.Turmine,A.Campbell,N.Clinton	(F)	6	2:12.92 2:12.92	4:17.63 2:04.71	1.95	+9.58
6	84.09	Essendon H.Fry,C.Neenan,J.Armstrong,L.Gandolfo	(F)	7	2:09.75 2:09.75	4:19.09 2:09.34	1.46	+11.04
Progress : 1,2->Final (Race 286); Rest Eliminated								

2024 Australian Masters Rowing Championships
Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 262 Men's Masters F 8+					Heat 1
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	96.09 Uni Queensland/Yarra Yarra S.Critchell,I.Popa,N.Robinson,J.Chatziyakoumis, R.Finch,R.Powell,D.Weightman,E.Draydon,c:J.Rhodes	(F) 6	1:35.97 (1) 1:35.97	3:21.51 1:45.54	0.00 +0.00
2	96.05 Melbourne S.Mollard,J.Dollisson,C.Smith,R.Smith, A.Reynolds,G.O'Nians,R.Tobler,M.Harrison,c:E.Plowright	(F) 5	1:37.13 (2) 1:37.13	3:23.14 1:46.01	1.63 +1.63
3	96.01 Adelaide University Composite R.Ellis,A.Tidemann,M.Johnston,K.Tankard, J.Bentley,D.McLeod,G.Walters,B.Natt,c:B.White	(F) 4	1:38.81 (3) 1:38.81	3:23.94 1:45.13	0.80 +2.43
4	96.04 Manning River Composite R.Halliday,C.Broos,S.Harrison,G.Herbert, S.Boyd,J.Smith,M.Partridge,N.Johnston,c:N.Bleaken	(F) 2	1:41.59 (4) 1:41.59	3:28.24 1:46.65	4.30 +6.73
5	96.07 North Esk W.Adkins,I.Thompson,G.Dean,D.Thyne, D.Wyly,P.Barratt,D.Farquhar,R.Wrigley,c:C.Gregg	(F) 3	1:45.83 (5) 1:45.83	3:30.68 1:44.85	2.44 +9.17
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 287); Rest Eliminated					

Race 263 Men's Masters F 8+					Heat 2
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	96.02 Buckingham Composite W.Roy*,R.Stephens,N.Cole,T.Jackson, M.Muller,R.Hudson,A.Jones,L.Gray,c:D.Pitt	(F) 3	1:48.21 (3) 1:48.21	3:37.96 1:49.75	0.00 +0.00
2	96.08 Uni Queensland Composite B.McDonnell,D.Christmas,S.Whalley,I.Holzberger, D.Bellamy,J.Conn,W.Ruffin,T.Clements,c:S.Aird	(F) 5	1:47.43 (2) 1:47.43	3:41.54 1:54.11	3.58 +3.58
3	96.03 Corio Bay R.England,P.Hargreaves,I.Bridgland,P.Ryan, P.Aberle,M.Heaton-Harris,M.Tyrrell,D.Ashby,c:O.Dearnaley	(F) 4	1:46.74 (1) 1:46.74	3:44.56 1:57.82	3.02 +6.60
4	96.06 New Norfolk Composite T.Gott,R.Kerr,M.Johnson,G.Fieldwick, R.Hope,J.Roberts-Thomson,P.Nichols,P.Hansen,c:W.Tang	(F) 6	1:54.90 (4) 1:54.90	3:52.45 1:57.55	7.89 +14.49
Progress : 1..3->Final (Race 287); Rest Eliminated					*substitute

Race 264 Men's Masters I 1x					Heat 1
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	131.09 Noosa Peter Taylor	(I) 3	2:20.11 (1) 2:20.11	4:50.44 2:30.33	0.00 +0.00
2	131.10 Shepparton David Schier	(I) 2	2:21.83 (2) 2:21.83	4:51.22 2:29.39	0.78 +0.78
3	131.05 Lindisfarne Sam Mollard	(I) 6	2:26.06 (3) 2:26.06	4:56.06 2:30.00	4.84 +5.62
4	131.01 Canning Bridge Ken Price	(I) 4	2:29.88 (4) 2:29.88	5:07.37 2:37.49	11.31 +16.93
5	131.04 Goolwa David England	(I) 5	2:37.23 (5) 2:37.23	5:11.49 2:34.26	4.12 +21.05
Progress : 1..4->Final (Race 288); Rest Eliminated					

Race 265 Men's Masters I 1x					Heat 2
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	131.07 Melbourne Rodney Stewart	(I) 6	2:19.95 (1) 2:19.95	4:52.96 2:33.01	0.00 +0.00
2	131.03 Drummoyne Branko Kovacic	(I) 5	2:28.02 (2) 2:28.02	5:04.17 2:36.15	11.21 +11.21
3	131.08 Melbourne University Paul Bridgeford	(I) 3	2:34.95 (3) 2:34.95	5:12.30 2:37.35	8.13 +19.34
4	131.02 Corio Bay Peter Benson	(I) 4	2:38.21 (4) 2:38.21	5:18.57 2:40.36	6.27 +25.61
Progress : 1..3->Final (Race 288); Rest Eliminated					

2024 Australian Masters Rowing Championships
Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 266 Women's Masters A 2-					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	05.06 Carrum Jacquie Deeble, Morgan Dunham	(B) 5	1:57.32 (1) 1:57.32	3:57.05 1:59.73	0.00 +0.00
2	05.09 Richmond Helen Pearce, Kate Dyball	(B) 4	2:00.88 (3) 2:00.88	3:58.73 1:57.85	1.68 +1.68
3	05.12 Wendouree Ballarat Clare Martin, Rebecca Gribble	(B) 3	1:59.84 (2) 1:59.84	4:01.54 2:01.70	2.81 +4.49
4	05.11 Toowong/Commercial Christine Taylor, Kate Dombroski	(C) 1	2:02.95 (4) 2:02.95	4:02.01 1:59.06	0.47 +4.96
5	05.03 Buckingham Nicola Anderson, Julie Janssens	(B) 6	2:04.30 (5) 2:04.30	4:08.63 2:04.33	6.62 +11.58
6	05.07 Lake Macquarie Kirstin Berry, Trudy MacDonald	(C) 7	2:05.60 (6) 2:05.60	4:15.41 2:09.81	6.78 +18.36
7	05.04 Buckingham Claire Vicars, Laura Turbett	(B) 2	2:09.90 (7) 2:09.90	4:15.53 2:05.63	0.12 +18.48
8	05.02 Buckingham Caitlin Ketley, Christie Crow	(A) 8	2:11.16 (8) 2:11.16	4:18.27 2:07.11	2.74 +21.22

Race 267 Men's Masters A 1x					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	09.08 Newcastle University Odin Mackintosh	(A) 5	1:51.23 (1) 1:51.23	3:38.91 1:47.68	0.00 +0.00
2	09.07 Newcastle Ben Homer	(A) 7	1:54.15 (2) 1:54.15	3:43.46 1:49.31	4.55 +4.55
3	09.02 ADF Rowing Patrick Czakilew	(A) 6	1:55.79 (3) 1:55.79	3:50.70 1:54.91	7.24 +11.79
4	09.06 Nagambie Alastair Isherwood	(C) 3	1:57.38 (4) 1:57.38	3:54.07 1:56.69	3.37 +15.16
5	09.05 Mersey Jack Pears-Cavanagh	(A) 4	1:58.68 (5) 1:58.68	4:01.40 2:02.72	7.33 +22.49
6	09.04 Glebe Ben Nagappa	(A) 2	2:01.62 (6) 2:01.62	4:07.81 2:06.19	6.41 +28.90

Race 268 Lightweight Men's Masters A Single Scull					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	10.02 Tasmania University Sam Casey	4	1:54.35 (1) 1:54.35	3:52.72 1:58.37	0.00 +0.00
2	10.01 ADF Rowing Benjamin Lim	3	1:55.23 (2) 1:55.23	3:57.73 2:02.50	5.01 +5.01
3	10.03 Yarra Yarra Gareth McShea	5	1:56.41 (3) 1:56.41	3:58.42 2:02.01	0.69 +5.70

Race 269 Women's Masters D 2x					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	51.04 Commercial/Brisbane & GPS Janine Reid, Andrea Paynter	(D) 5	1:57.03 1:57.03	3:56.91 1:59.88	0.00 +0.00
2	51.25 Wendouree Ballarat/Essendon Christine Camiller, Lee-Anne Martin	(D) 3	1:59.39 1:59.39	4:01.25 2:01.86	4.34 +4.34
3	51.20 St George/Shoalhaven Katrina Davis, Amanda Behrendt	(D) 8	2:06.81 2:06.81	4:03.15 1:56.34	1.90 +6.24
4	51.05 Corio Bay Louise de Koster, Katie Stoeckel	(D) 4		4:04.02	0.87 +7.11
5	51.01 ANA Rene Brovelli, Samantha Johnson	(D) 2		4:04.09	0.07 +7.18
6	51.23 Ulverstone Belinda Schultz, Rachel Gray	(D) 1	2:09.70 2:09.70	4:13.25 2:03.55	9.16 +16.34
7	51.09 Fremantle Caroline Foster, Alexandra Thornton	(D) 6		4:14.27	1.02 +17.36
8	51.18 Noosa Kristine Gilbert, Jane Fitzpatrick	(E) 7	2:14.64 2:14.64	4:25.26 2:10.62	10.99 +28.35

2024 Australian Masters Rowing Championships
Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 270 Men's Masters D 4-					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	62.02 Adelaide University (D) B.Natt,D.McLeod,D.Derlique,R.Hamilton	4	1:35.10 (1) 1:35.10	3:12.16 1:37.06	0.00 +0.00
2	62.08 Sydney/Mosman (D) J.Segurola Arregui,R.Giblin,D.Greenslade,R.McNeill	2	1:38.17 (2) 1:38.17	3:16.79 1:38.62	4.63 +4.63
3	62.05 Lindisfarne Composite (D) M.Wilson,M.Bonham,P.Bird,T.Wilcox*	3	1:40.60 (3) 1:40.60	3:19.24 1:38.64	2.45 +7.08
4	62.03 Lindisfarne (D) J.Pitt,K.Morgan,A.Midgley,P.Hutton	6	1:44.38 (5) 1:44.38	3:21.79 1:37.41	2.55 +9.63
5	62.04 Melbourne (E) A.Reynolds,D.McPherson,R.Tobler,M.Harrison	5	1:43.31 (4) 1:43.31	3:25.29 1:41.98	3.50 +13.13
6	62.07 Sandy Bay/Lindisfarne (D) J.West,D.Palmer,T.Kibbey,D.Fisher	1	1:50.45 (6) 1:50.45	3:34.78 1:44.33	9.49 +22.62
7	62.06 Old Collegians/Uni Queensland (D) D.Thomas,T.Clements,R.McPhee,S.Smart	7	1:52.74 (7) 1:52.74	3:38.46 1:45.72	3.68 +26.30
8	62.01 ADF Rowing/Brisbane Grammaria... (D) D.Newman,R.von Hoyer-Davies,R.Caplick,R.Jayawardena	8	2:02.56 (8) 2:02.56	04:00:48 1:57.92	22.02 +48.32
*substitute					

Race 271 Men's Masters D 4+					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	63.04 Sydney (D) P.O'Connor,S.Cowap,R.Pritchard,M.Bindner,c:B.Wootton	3	1:46.97 (1) 1:46.97	3:37.07 1:50.10	0.00 +0.00
2	63.01 Black Mountain/Sandy Bay (D) M.Partridge,H.Bridgewater,I.Mongan,S.McGlynn,c:N.Bleaken	2	1:52.39 (3) 1:52.39	3:40.82 1:48.43	3.75 +3.75
3	63.02 Leichhardt (D) G.Cooper,M.Emery,M.Wilson,E.Palmisano,c:R.Kelly	4	1:48.27 (2) 1:48.27	3:43.04 1:54.77	2.22 +5.97
4	63.05 Toowong Composite (E) M.Mulholland,S.Austin,W.Ruffin,J.Conn,c:S.Aird	6	1:54.89 (4) 1:54.89	3:43.41 1:48.52	0.37 +6.34
5	63.03 Power House/Glebe (E) C.Schlicht,R.Mursell,P.Leahy,A.Wilcox,c:C.Maxwell	5	1:57.47 (5) 1:57.47	3:53.22 1:55.75	9.81 +16.15

Race 272 Women's Masters G 8+					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	104.05 Perth Composite (G) R.Cooper,P.Nichols,C.Cornwell,C.Kennedy, C.Fennelle,E.Bowen,S.March,K.Ride,c:G.Rumbel	4	1:59.12 (1) 1:59.12	3:38.57 1:39.45	0.00 +0.00
2	104.01 Commercial Composite (G) J.Kelly,J.Missenden,S.Hafner,J.Cook, B.Hall,M.Martin,T.Evans,L.Street,c:M.Brannelly	6	2:00.02 (2) 2:00.02	3:38.74 1:38.72	0.17 +0.17
3	104.04 Manning River Composite (G) S.Edwards,D.Cook,J.Walsh,C.Parker, S.Donoghoe,A.Cavill,J.McPhellamy,P.Deacon,c:A.Harcombe	5	2:02.24 (3) 2:02.24	3:44.72 1:42.48	5.98 +6.15
4	104.03 Essendon Composite (G) L.Charge,C.Bennett,V.Dowell,A.Parbury, H.Fry*,C.Neenan*,J.Armstrong*,L.Gandolfo*,c:S.Lincoln	3	2:06.60 (4) 2:06.60	3:46.67 1:40.07	1.95 +8.10
5	104.02 Corio Bay (G) D.Pearce,E.White,H.David,C.McGlade, T.Sutherland,M.McRae,P.Westendorf,J.Marshall,c:O.Dearnaley	2	2:07.65 (5) 2:07.65	3:48.74 1:41.09	2.07 +10.17
*substitute					

2024 Australian Masters Rowing Championships
Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 273 Men's Masters G 4x						Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m		Margins	
1	108.11 Melbourne University Composite S.Marshall,G.Gullock,R.Powell,P.Antonie	(G) 5	1:44.10 (1) 1:44.10	3:28.27 1:44.17		0.00	+0.00
2	108.06 Essendon/Mosman T.Juzefowicz,M.Williams,S.Allsop,B.Nugent	(G) 4	1:45.30 (2) 1:45.30	3:30.50 1:45.20		2.23	+2.23
3	108.12 Mersey Composite G.Hunt,M.Johnston,G.Marshall,S.Nowell	(G) 3	1:46.66 (3) 1:46.66	3:34.38 1:47.72		3.88	+6.11
4	108.07 Glebe M.McKeown,M.Tietjen,R.Robilliard,S.Caldwell	(G) 8	1:49.48 (4) 1:49.48	3:43.75 1:54.27		9.37	+15.48
5	108.09 Manning River G.Nix,R.Halliday,C.Broos,N.Johnston	(G) 2	1:52.90 (5) 1:52.90	3:47.54 1:54.64		3.79	+19.27
6	108.02 Brisbane & GPS D.Christmas,B.McDonnell,I.Holzberger,S.Whalley	(G) 6	2:06.35 (8) 2:06.35	3:50.59 1:44.24		3.05	+22.32
7	108.18 Toowong Composite D.Rafter,L.McDonald,C.Huxtable,R.Gunningham	(G) 7	1:57.88 (7) 1:57.88	3:52.18 1:54.30		1.59	+23.91
8	108.17 Tasmania Uni/Lindisfarne J.Warner,T.Roberts,M.Johnston,P.Roberts-Thomson	(G) 1	1:54.70 (6) 1:54.70	3:53.86 1:59.16		1.68	+25.59

Race 274 Men's Masters J - M 2-						Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins	
1	145.04 North Shore/Drummoyle 2 Graham Wearne, John James	(K) 6	2:24.06 (1) 2:24.06	4:57.33 2:33.27	GO	0.00	+0.00
2	145.02 Murwillumbah John Macdonald, Michael Mills	(J) 2	2:39.86 (3) 2:39.86	5:03.57 2:23.71	16	6.24	+6.24
3	145.03 North Shore 1 David Cay, Len Walter	(J) 3	2:44.72 (4) 2:44.72	5:14.83 2:30.11	16	11.26	+17.50
4	145.05 Richmond/Banks Peter Anderson, Ray Dennis	(K) 5	2:33.11 (2) 2:33.11	5:16.49 2:43.38	GO	1.66	+19.16
	145.01 Corio Bay Peter Benson, James Weatherly	(J) 4	2:47.84 2:47.84			DNF	

Race 275 Women's Masters B 1x						Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m		Margins	
1	17.14 Richmond Kate Dyball	(B) 5	2:01.52 2:01.52	4:07.53 2:06.01		0.00	+0.00
2	17.03 Ballarat City Ebony Ebenwaldner	(C) 4		4:11.15		3.62	+3.62
3	17.10 Leichhardt Niki Lopresti	(B) 1	2:03.97 2:03.97	4:12.60 2:08.63		1.45	+5.07
4	17.16 Tasmania University Jane Hilliard	(B) 3	2:09.61 2:09.61	4:13.75 2:04.14		1.15	+6.22
5	17.13 North Shore Olivia Tonge	(C) 6	2:17.05 2:17.05	4:14.15 1:57.10		0.40	+6.62
6	17.07 Glebe Heidi Lindahl	(C) 2	2:11.50 2:11.50	4:21.59 2:10.09		7.44	+14.06
7	17.05 Glebe Jacolyn Harris	(C) 8	2:20.03 2:20.03	4:27.25 2:07.22		5.66	+19.72
8	17.11 Murwillumbah Helen Lloyd	(B) 7	2:20.38 2:20.38	4:34.15 2:13.77		6.90	+26.62

2024 Australian Masters Rowing Championships
Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 276 Lightweight Women's Masters B Single Scull					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	18.03 Corio Bay Fiona Wilde	7	2:04.74 (1) 2:04.74	4:17.34 2:12.60	0.00 +0.00
2	18.06 Leichhardt Daniela Borgert	6	2:09.24 (3) 2:09.24	4:20.48 2:11.24	3.14 +3.14
3	18.02 Black Mountain Jane Clews	5	2:07.26 (2) 2:07.26	4:22.29 2:15.03	1.81 +4.95
4	18.05 Leichhardt Wendy Miller	4	2:11.35 (4) 2:11.35	4:25.12 2:13.77	2.83 +7.78
5	18.01 ANA Elsa Lai	2	2:13.37 (5) 2:13.37	4:27.28 2:13.91	2.16 +9.94
6	18.04 Glebe Anne Skilton	3	2:16.32 (6) 2:16.32	4:36.83 2:20.51	9.55 +19.49
	18.07 Newcastle University Katrina Reynolds	1	SCRATCHED		

Race 277 Men's Masters B 2-					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	29.05 Carrum (C) Stuart Gilbert, Drew Holman	2	1:47.91 (1) 1:47.91	3:36.95 1:49.04	0.00 +0.00
2	29.04 Buckingham (B) Peter Gibson, Chris Fox	3	1:48.75 (2) 1:48.75	3:38.46 1:49.71	1.51 +1.51
3	29.03 Brisbane & GPS (D) Hamish Dunbar, Alex Adam	4	1:51.25 (4) 1:51.25	3:43.07 1:51.82	4.61 +6.12
4	29.02 ANA (D) Robert Boylen, Stuart Clarke	7	1:58.24 (7) 1:58.24	3:46.51 1:48.27	3.44 +9.56
5	29.01 ADF Rowing (B) Sam Goldspring, Ethan Dalton	5	1:50.39 (3) 1:50.39	3:48.58 1:58.19	2.07 +11.63
6	29.07 Leichhardt (B) Tim Byrne, James Dupree	8	1:54.56 (6) 1:54.56	3:49.17 1:54.61	0.59 +12.22
7	29.08 Yarra Yarra (C) Zane Lockley, Daniel Xuereb	6	1:54.28 (5) 1:54.28	3:55.00 2:00.72	5.83 +18.05
8	29.06 Glebe (B) Tony Rogers, Ben Nagappa	1	2:05.11 (8) 2:05.11	4:04.09 1:58.98	9.09 +27.14

Race 278 Women's Masters E 8+					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	72.08 University of Queensland (E) C.Rodmell,N.Hughes,N.Walters,K.Witt, C.Forbes,N.Vedelago,R.Thomson,M.Draydon,c:J.Rhodes	5	1:46.20 (1) 1:46.20	3:38.87 1:52.67	0.00 +0.00
2	72.03 Corio Bay Composite (E) J.Gratton-Vaughan,C.Hargreaves,D.Vahl-Meyer,H.Fowler, E.Harridge,L.Skidmore,K.Patten,J.Tonner-Joyce,c:E.Ahearn	4	1:50.88 (2) 1:50.88	3:44.98 1:54.10	6.11 +6.11
3	72.09 University of WA Composite (E) M.Maine,J.Longman*,A.Thornton,C.Foster, A.White,L.Warrand,S.Knight,O.Flecker,c:S.Lincoln	6	1:52.88 (3) 1:52.88	3:47.92 1:55.04	2.94 +9.05
4	72.07 North Shore (E) S.Walter*,L.McCoach,E.Low,C.Boland, R.Lash,N.Kennedy,P.McBride,N.Blackwell,c:J.Cavanagh	3	1:54.56 (4) 1:54.56	3:49.28 1:54.72	1.36 +10.41
5	72.06 Melbourne (E) E.Plowright,I.Benjamin,M.Caine-Dammenhayn,C.Dermody, J.Kilby,L.Phillips,F.Nutter,A.Rice,c:Z.Marzi	2	1:55.93 (5) 1:55.93	3:51.88 1:55.95	2.60 +13.01
6	72.04 Drummoyne Composite (E) R.Stewart,K.Brangwin,D.Ottaway*,T.Hutcheson, M.Cox,J.Panagopoulos,S.Webeck,A.Greenlees,c:W.Roncolato	7	2:02.04 (6) 2:02.04	4:04.40 2:02.36	12.52 +25.53
7	72.02 Carrum Composite (E) H.Bradbury*,D.Paul,J.Petley,J.Adamson, S.Shepherdson,T.Milne*,M.Gonzales*,M.Hendrickson,c:J.Cuddy	1	2:09.01 (7) 2:09.01	4:18.62 2:09.61	14.22 +39.75

*substitute

2024 Australian Masters Rowing Championships
Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 279 Men's Masters E 2x						Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	1000m	Margins	
1	75.10 Leichhardt Richard Medway, Terry Bridges	(E)	5	1:45.52 (1) 1:45.52	3:35.60 1:50.08	0.00	+0.00
2	75.20 Tamar/Ulverstone Michael Wilson, Mark Bonham	(E)	3	1:48.87 (4) 1:48.87	3:39.89 1:51.02	4.29	+4.29
3	75.22 Yarra Yarra Nick Inglis, David Jacka*	(E)	4	1:46.56 (2) 1:46.56	3:40.90 1:54.34	1.01	+5.30
4	75.11 Manning River Murray Doust, Rhett Pattison	(E)	6	2:04.13 (8) 2:04.13	3:41.24 1:37.11	0.34	+5.64
5	75.17 St George Airtion Granja Ramos, Alan Robertson	(E)	7	1:47.68 (3) 1:47.68	3:44.70 1:57.02	3.46	+9.10
6	75.15 Murwillumbah Anthony Robert Gee, Scott O'Reilly	(E)	2	1:52.35 (6) 1:52.35	3:44.76 1:52.41	0.06	+9.16
7	75.01 Barwon Stewart Cowey, Geoffrey Boucher	(E)	1	1:53.62 (7) 1:53.62	3:44.87 1:51.25	0.11	+9.27
8	75.08 Glebe Kenneth Major, Robert Dallimore	(E)	8	1:50.35 (5) 1:50.35	3:46.46 1:56.11	1.59	+10.86
*substitute							

Race 280 Women's Masters H - M 2x						Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	1000m	Hcp	Margins
1	115.06 North Shore Madeleine Gross, Susan Wannan	(I)	7	2:24.00 (1) 2:24.00	4:49.15 2:25.15	GO	0.00 +0.00
2	115.03 Melbourne University Josephine Bant, Pamela Whiting	(H)	3	2:32.66 (2) 2:32.66	4:52.40 2:19.74	18	3.25 +3.25
3	115.01 Corio Bay Sally Galbraith, Joan Sykes	(H)	6	2:34.66 (3) 2:34.66	4:57.34 2:22.68	18	4.94 +8.19
4	115.04 Mosman Margaret Small, Liz Burrows	(H)	4	2:39.09 (4) 2:39.09	4:58.53 2:19.44	18	1.19 +9.38
5	115.05 Newcastle Susan Kemp, Sue Brown	(H)	2	2:43.86 (5) 2:43.86	5:11.52 2:27.66	18	12.99 +22.37
	115.02 Endeavour/North Shore Jannet Pendleton, Lindy Nisbett	(H)	5	SCRATCHED			

Race 281 Men's Masters H 4-					Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	126.01 ANU Composite R.Stewart,J.Dollisson,J.Lowe,P.Macartney	(H)	3	1:51.51 (1) 1:51.51	3:49.67 1:58.16	0.00 +0.00
2	126.03 Melbourne University M.Kerin,T.Wood,A.Langford,J.Peters	(H)	5	1:55.09 (2) 1:55.09	3:54.67 1:59.58	5.00 +5.00
3	126.02 Black Mountain P.Champness,A.Leitch,P.Wright,L.Gordon	(H)	4	2:02.74 (3) 2:02.74	4:10.83 2:08.09	16.16 +21.16

Race 282 Men's Masters H 4+					Final	
Place	Crew		Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	127.01 Melbourne/Mercantile T.Phillips,M.Dakic,K.Boynton,P.Wright,c:B.Webster	(H)	4	2:03.38 2:03.38	4:09.92 2:06.54	0.00 +0.00
2	127.02 Sandy Bay/Buckingham T.Otte,P.Walker,C.Potter,J.Burbury,c:C.Matson	(H)	5		4:15.13	5.21 +5.21

2024 Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 283 Women's Masters C 4-					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	38.02 Adelaide University C.Bursill,J.Malcolm,S.Ross,A.Francou	(C) 2	1:47.06 (1) 1:47.06	3:38.94 1:51.88	0.00 +0.00
2	38.03 Carrum S.Hayward,C.Carr,M.Dunham,K.James	(C) 3	1:49.02 (2) 1:49.02	3:42.43 1:53.41	3.49 +3.49
3	38.07 Union Composite A.Paynter,K.Dombroski,C.Taylor,R.Wilson	(C) 1	1:52.17 (4) 1:52.17	3:44.03 1:51.86	1.60 +5.09
4	38.04 North Shore Composite L.Stackpool-Moore,K.Berry,C.Kleiman,O.Tonge	(C) 7	1:50.63 (3) 1:50.63	3:44.98 1:54.35	0.95 +6.04
5	38.05 Sandy Bay S.Birch,M.Murphy,E.Richardson,P.Brodribb	(C) 4	1:55.84 (5) 1:55.84	3:58.40 2:02.56	13.42 +19.46
6	38.06 Toowong/Centenary M.Loveday,L.Vikulov,D.Anderson,J.Filkin	(E) 6	2:06.53 (6) 2:06.53	4:12.69 2:06.16	14.29 +33.75
7	38.01 ADF Rowing M.Soliva-Bell,S.Woodward,J.Uys,J.Kelly	(C) 5	2:09.66 (7) 2:09.66	4:25.61 2:15.95	12.92 +46.67

Race 284 Women's Masters C 4+					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	39.05 Richmond/Wendouree Ballarat L.Martin,R.Gribble,H.Pearce*,K.Dyball*,c:C.Martin	(C) 6	1:54.45 (1) 1:54.45	3:50.17 1:55.72	0.00 +0.00
2	39.02 Carrum F.Abbott,A.Lloyd-Smith,J.Fischmann,J.Deeble,c:J.Cuddy	(C) 5	1:55.56 (2) 1:55.56	3:53.65 1:58.09	3.48 +3.48
3	39.03 Corio Bay Composite C.Day,S.Glen,C.Plouman,H.Fowler,c:E.Ahearn	(C) 7	1:57.08 (3) 1:57.08	3:58.18 2:01.10	4.53 +8.01
4	39.06 Uni Queensland/Old Collegians C.Rodmell,N.Hughes,A.Rukuwai*,J.Conn,c:S.Aird	(E) 4	1:58.55 (4) 1:58.55	3:58.78 2:00.23	0.60 +8.61
5	39.01 ANA M.Amato,R.Brovelli,S.Clarke,E.Mansell,c:M.Hill	(C) 1	2:02.41 (6) 2:02.41	4:04.00 2:01.59	5.22 +13.83
6	39.04 Leichhardt E.Barac,S.Brown,B.Brigham,S.Huggett,c:S.Kladnig	(C) 2	2:00.47 (5) 2:00.47	4:07.97 2:07.50	3.97 +17.80
7	39.07 Yarra Yarra/Richmond C.Bennett,R.Golonka,C.Tsigaras,R.George,c:S.Lincoln	(E) 3	2:08.55 (7) 2:08.55	4:27.52 2:18.97	19.55 +37.35
*substitute					

Race 285 Men's Masters C 2x					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	43.04 Lindisfarne James Cowley, Tom Wilcox	(C) 5	1:41.33 (1) 1:41.33	3:27.07 1:45.74	0.00 +0.00
2	43.05 Mosman/Newcastle Brad Smith, Andrew Goldstein	(C) 4	1:43.55 (2) 1:43.55	3:30.29 1:46.74	3.22 +3.22
3	43.01 Barwon Christopher Bishop, Sam Bailey	(C) 3	1:45.64 (3) 1:45.64	3:37.53 1:51.89	7.24 +10.46
4	43.06 Murwillumbah/Commercial James Russell, Doug Cryer	(D) 6	1:47.39 (4) 1:47.39	3:37.82 1:50.43	0.29 +10.75
5	43.07 Newcastle Jon Olsen, Bill Todd	(C) 2	1:55.20 (7) 1:55.20	3:47.77 1:52.57	9.95 +20.70
6	43.02 Glebe Andy Wiggan, Tim Spiteri*	(C) 7	1:54.88 (6) 1:54.88	3:48.11 1:53.23	0.34 +21.04
7	43.08 Tamar Robert Rigney, Thomas Green	(C) 1	1:50.72 (5) 1:50.72	3:51.20 2:00.48	3.09 +24.13
*substitute					

2024 Australian Masters Rowing Championships

Friday, 10 May 2024

Race 286 Women's Masters F 4x					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	84.14 Melbourne Composite J.Bingham,G.Goss,B.Klein-van Mullekom,T.Nishibata	(F) 5	1:52.38 1:52.38	3:47.30 1:54.92	0.00 +0.00
2	84.08 Endeavour/Lake Macquarie T.Fearon,C.Brennan,R.Furness,D.McShane	(F) 7	1:55.91 1:55.91	3:55.02 1:59.11	7.72 +7.72
3	84.16 Mersey/Derwent Mercantile M.Hansen,A.Rippon,C.Hughes,A.Kirkwood	(F) 4		3:58.92	3.90 +11.62
4	84.21 Tamar/Lindisfarne J.Johnstone,N.Ellis,N.Hayes,M.Coulson	(F) 3	1:58.46 1:58.46	3:59.01 2:00.55	0.09 +11.71
5	84.03 Black Mountain/St George J.Ward,J.Wilson,K.Macready,P.Nash	(F) 1	2:01.37 2:01.37	4:00.80 1:59.43	1.79 +13.50
6	84.13 Mackay Composite T.Clancy,S.Rolfe,K.Pedder,J.Deguarra	(F) 8	2:08.59 2:08.59	4:03.10 1:54.51	2.30 +15.80
7	84.17 Nagambie Composite W.Cotter,V.Lee,M.McRae,S.Andrews	(F) 2	2:04.37 2:04.37	4:03.17 1:58.80	0.07 +15.87
8	84.20 Riverway Composite J.Kelly,M.DeLong,L.Edgar,J.De Jong	(G) 6	2:06.79 2:06.79	4:04.35 1:57.56	1.18 +17.05

Race 287 Men's Masters F 8+					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	96.05 Melbourne S.Mollard,J.Dollisson,C.Smith,R.Smith, A.Reynolds,G.O'Nians,R.Tobler,M.Harrison,c:E.Plowright	(F) 3	1:35.97 (2) 1:35.97	3:13.47 1:37.50	0.00 +0.00
2	96.09 Uni Queensland/Yarra Yarra S.Critchell,I.Popa,N.Robinson,J.Chatziyakoumis, R.Finch,R.Powell,D.Weightman,E.Draydon,c:J.Rhodes	(F) 5	1:34.83 (1) 1:34.83	3:14.18 1:39.35	0.71 +0.71
3	96.01 Adelaide University Composite R.Ellis,A.Tidemann,M.Johnston,K.Tankard, J.Bentley,D.McLeod,G.Walters,B.Natt,c:B.White	(F) 7	1:37.41 (3) 1:37.41	3:16.06 1:38.65	1.88 +2.59
4	96.04 Manning River Composite R.Halliday,C.Broos,S.Harrison,G.Herbert, S.Boyd,J.Smith,M.Partridge,N.Johnston,c:N.Bleaken	(F) 1	1:42.02 (4) 1:42.02	3:26.38 1:44.36	10.32 +12.91
5	96.03 Corio Bay R.England,P.Hargreaves,I.Bridgland,P.Ryan, P.Aberle,M.Heaton-Harris,M.Tyrrell,D.Ashby,c:O.Dearnaley	(F) 2	1:52.53 (6) 1:52.53	3:30.63 1:38.10	4.25 +17.16
6	96.08 Uni Queensland Composite B.McDonnell,D.Christmas,S.Whalley,I.Holzberger, D.Bellamy,J.Conn,W.Ruffin,T.Clements,c:S.Aird	(F) 6	1:47.16 (5) 1:47.16	3:33.85 1:46.69	3.22 +20.38
7	96.02 Buckingham Composite W.Roy*,R.Stephens,N.Cole,T.Jackson, M.Muller,R.Hudson,A.Jones,L.Gray,c:D.Pitt	(F) 4	1:53.34 (7) 1:53.34	3:36.39 1:43.05	2.54 +22.92
					*substitute

Race 288 Men's Masters I 1x					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	131.07 Melbourne Rodney Stewart	(I) 4	2:11.11 (1) 2:11.11	4:33.17 2:22.06	0.00 +0.00
2	131.10 Shepparton David Schier	(I) 6	2:16.20 (3) 2:16.20	4:37.81 2:21.61	4.64 +4.64
3	131.09 Noosa Peter Taylor	(I) 5	2:12.92 (2) 2:12.92	4:46.56 2:33.64	8.75 +13.39
4	131.05 Lindisfarne Sam Mollard	(I) 7	2:22.09 (4) 2:22.09	4:49.57 2:27.48	3.01 +16.40
5	131.03 Drummoyne Branko Kovacic	(I) 3	2:28.69 (5) 2:28.69	4:52.06 2:23.37	2.49 +18.89
6	131.01 Canning Bridge Ken Price	(I) 1	2:30.47 (6) 2:30.47	5:02.84 2:32.37	10.78 +29.67
7	131.08 Melbourne University Paul Bridgeford	(I) 2	2:34.41 (7) 2:34.41	5:11.09 2:36.68	8.25 +37.92

Race 289 Lightweight Men's Masters I Single Scull					Final
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	Margins
1	132.01 Manning River Graham Nix	4	2:09.84 (1) 2:09.84	4:33.28 2:23.44	0.00 +0.00
2	132.02 Mosman Phillip Titterton	6	2:22.63 (2) 2:22.63	4:47.84 2:25.21	14.56 +14.56
3	132.03 Murwillumbah Michael Mills	3	2:36.06 (3) 2:36.06	4:58.87 2:22.81	11.03 +25.59
4	132.04 Newcastle Craig Butler	5	2:48.19 (4) 2:48.19	5:41.18 2:52.99	42.31 +67.90